
 
Pathway to Graduation: Bachelor of Arts in New Media 

(Animation Concentration) 

 

First Year 

Fall Semester 
FYS 178 
LANG 120  
NM 101 
MATH 167/STAT 185 (Quantitative 
Perspectives)  
 

Total required: major + core 
Total credit hours 

Hours 
3-4 
4 
4 
4 
 

15-16 
15-16 

Spring Semester 
Second Language  (or placement) 
NM 231 / 251 /  281 
NM 142/146/344/346 
Humanities  

 
Total required: major + core 

Total credit hours 

Hours 
4 
4 
4 
4 
 

16 
16 

Second Year 

Fall Semester 
FAD requirement 
PHY 101 & 121 (Lab) 
NM 231 / 251 /  281 
Elective 

 
Total required: major + core 

Total credit hours 

Hours 
4 
4 
4 
4 
 

16 
16 

Spring Semester 
Second Language (or placement) 
Social Science 
NM 231 / 251 /  281 
CSCI 182 / 183 /  185 
 

Total required: major + core 
Total credit hours 

Hours 
4 
4 
4 
3 
 

15 
15 

Third Year 

Fall Semester 
Arts  
NM 310 or NM 312 
NM Elective 
Elective Course 

 
Total required: major + core 

Total credit hours 

Hours 
4 
4 
4 
4 
 

12 
16 

Spring Semester 
NM 410 or NM 412 
Elective Course 
Elective Course 
Elective Course 

 
Total required: major + core 

Total credit hours 

Hours 
4 
4 
4 
4 
 
4 
16 

Fourth Year 

Fall Semester 
SYS 478 
NM 438: Senior Capstone 
Elective Course 3XX 
Elective Course 
 

Total required: major + core 

Hours 
4 
2 
4 
4 
 
6 

Spring Semester 
NM 490: Proseminar and Portfolio 
Elective Course 
Elective Course 
Elective Course 
 

Total required: major + core 

Hours 
2 
4 
4 
4 
 
2 



 

 
DEGREE REQUIREMENTS 
 
Credits In The Major and Correlate Courses​ ​ ​ ​ 47 Hours 
Credits In The Core Curriculum ​​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 31 Hours (Minimum) 
Required Major/Correlate Courses That Also Fulfill Core Requirements​  ~12 Hours 
Credits For Electives/Minor To Fulfill ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 44 Hours 
Minimum Graduation Requirement​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 120 Credit Hours Total 
 
NOTES 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Total credit hours       14 Total credit hours 14 



 
Pathway to Graduation: Bachelor of Arts in New Media 

(Animation Concentration) 

 

First Year 

Fall Semester 
FYS 178 
LANG 120 or HUM 124 
NM 101 
MATH 167 
 

Total credit hours 

Hours 
3-4 
4 
0 
0 
 
0 

Spring Semester 
LANG 120 or HUM 124 
Second Language 1 (or placement) 
NM 231 / 251 /  281  
NM 142 / 146 /  344  
 

Total credit hours 

Hours 
4 

0-4 
4 
0 
 
0 

Second Year 

Fall Semester 
Second Language 2 
NM 231 / 251 (DI) /  281  
NM 142 / 146 /  344  
CSCI 182 / 183 /  185 
 

Total credit hours 

Hours 
4 

3-4 
0 
0 
 
0 

Spring Semester 
HUM 214 
NM 231 / 251 /  281  
NM 144  
PHYS 101 & Lab 
 

Total credit hours 

Hours 
4 
4 
0 
0 
 
0 

Third Year (New Media Study Abroad could fit between 3rd and 4th year and would count for a New Media 
Elective and a History & Theory/Writing Intensive course) 

Fall Semester 
HUM 324 / LA 378 
Social Science 
NM Elective  
NM 310 or 312 
PHYS 102 & Lab 
 

Total credit hours 

Hours 
3-4 
3-4 
0 
0 
 
0 

Spring Semester 
Arts and Ideas 
DI or DI-R 
NM 410 or 412  
NM Elective  
NM Internship 
 

Total credit hours 

Hours 
4 

3-4 
0 
0 
 
0 

Fourth Year 

Fall Semester 
HUM 414 / LA 478 
DI or DI-R 
NM Elective  
HWP 152 / 153 /  154 / 155 
 

Total credit hours 

Hours 
4 

3-4 
0 
0 
 
0 

Spring Semester 
Senior Capstone 
NM 438  
NM 490 
Elective 
 

Total credit hours 

Hours 
0 
0 
0 
0 
 
0 



 
 

 



 
DEGREE REQUIREMENTS 
 
Credits In The Major and Correlate Courses​ ​ ​ ​  61 Hours 
Credits In The Liberal Arts Core (LAC) ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 47 Hours (Minimum) 
Required Major/Correlate Courses That Also Fulfill LAC Requirements​  __ Hours 
Credits For Electives/Minor To Fulfill ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 12 Hours 
Minimum Graduation Requirement​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 120 Credit Hours Total 
 
NOTES 

-​ It is strongly recommended that transfer students take LA 378 to fulfill both the 300-level 
Humanities requirement and the DI-R requirement. 
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First Year 

Fall Semester 
FYS 178 
LANG 120 or HUM 124 
NM 101 
MATH 167 
 

 
Total credit hours 

Hours 
3-4 
4 
4 
3 
 
 

14-15 

Spring Semester 
LANG 120 or HUM 124 
Second Language 1 (or 
placement) 
NM 231 / 251 /  281  
NM 142 / 146 /  344  
 

Total credit hours 

Hours 
4 

0-4 
4 
4 
4 
 

16-20 

Second Year 

Fall Semester 
Second Language 2 
NM 231 / 251 /  281  
NM 142 / 146 /  344  
CSCI 182 / 183 /  185 
 

Total credit hours 

Hours 
4 

3-4 
4 
3 
 

14-15 

Spring Semester 
HUM 214 
NM 231 / 251 /  281  
PHYS 101 & Lab 
 

 
Total credit hours 

Hours 
4 
4 
4 
 
 

12 

Third Year (New Media Study Abroad could fit between 3rd and 4th year and would count for a 
New Media Elective and a History & Theory/Writing Intensive course) 

Fall Semester 
HUM 324 / LA 378 
Social Science 
NM Elective  
NM 310 or 312 
PHYS 102 & Lab 
 

Total credit hours   

Hours 
3-4 
3-4 
4 
4 
4 
 

16-20 

Spring Semester 
Arts and Ideas 
NM 410 or 412  
NM Elective  
NM Internship 
 

 
Total credit hours 

Hours 
4 
4 
4 
4 
 
 

16 

Fourth Year 

Fall Semester 
HUM 414 / LA 478 
NM Elective  
Elective 
 

 

Hours 
4 
4 
4 
 
 

Spring Semester 
Senior Capstone: NM 438  
Portfolio NM 490 
Elective 
Elective 

 

Hours 
2 
2 
4 
4 
 



 

 

 

Total credit hours 12 Total credit hours 12 


