



## Pathway to Graduation: Bachelor of Arts in New Media (Animation Concentration)

First Year			
<b>Fall Semester</b>	<b>Hours</b>	<b>Spring Semester</b>	<b>Hours</b>
FYS 178	3-4	Second Language (or placement)	4
LANG 120	4	NM 231 / 251 / 281	4
NM 101	4	NM 142/146/344/346	4
MATH 167/STAT 185 (Quantitative Perspectives)	4	Humanities	4
	<b>15-16</b>		
<b>Total required: major + core</b>	<b>15-16</b>	<b>Total required: major + core</b>	<b>16</b>
<b>Total credit hours</b>		<b>Total credit hours</b>	<b>16</b>
Second Year			
<b>Fall Semester</b>	<b>Hours</b>	<b>Spring Semester</b>	<b>Hours</b>
FAD requirement	4	Second Language (or placement)	4
PHY 101 & 121 (Lab)	4	Social Science	4
NM 231 / 251 / 281	4	NM 231 / 251 / 281	4
Elective	4	CSCI 182 / 183 / 185	3
	<b>16</b>		
<b>Total required: major + core</b>	<b>16</b>	<b>Total required: major + core</b>	<b>15</b>
<b>Total credit hours</b>	<b>16</b>	<b>Total credit hours</b>	<b>15</b>
Third Year			
<b>Fall Semester</b>	<b>Hours</b>	<b>Spring Semester</b>	<b>Hours</b>
Arts	4	NM 410 or NM 412	4
NM 310 or NM 312	4	Elective Course	4
NM Elective	4	Elective Course	4
Elective Course	4	Elective Course	4
	<b>12</b>		
<b>Total required: major + core</b>	<b>12</b>	<b>Total required: major + core</b>	<b>4</b>
<b>Total credit hours</b>	<b>16</b>	<b>Total credit hours</b>	<b>16</b>
Fourth Year			
<b>Fall Semester</b>	<b>Hours</b>	<b>Spring Semester</b>	<b>Hours</b>
SYS 478	4	NM 490: Proseminar and Portfolio	2
NM 438: Senior Capstone	2	Elective Course	4
Elective Course 3XX	4	Elective Course	4
Elective Course	4	Elective Course	4
	<b>6</b>		
<b>Total required: major + core</b>	<b>6</b>	<b>Total required: major + core</b>	<b>2</b>

Total credit hours	14	Total credit hours	14
--------------------	----	--------------------	----

**DEGREE REQUIREMENTS**

Credits In The Major and Correlate Courses	<b>47 Hours</b>
Credits In The Core Curriculum	<b>31 Hours (Minimum)</b>
Required Major/Correlate Courses That Also Fulfill Core Requirements	<b>~12 Hours</b>
Credits For Electives/Minor To Fulfill	<b>44 Hours</b>
Minimum Graduation Requirement	<b>120 Credit Hours Total</b>

**NOTES**



## Pathway to Graduation: Bachelor of Arts in New Media (Animation Concentration)

First Year																													
<table style="width: 100%; border-collapse: collapse;"> <thead> <tr> <th style="text-align: left; padding: 5px;">Fall Semester</th> <th style="text-align: left; padding: 5px;">Hours</th> </tr> </thead> <tbody> <tr> <td style="padding: 5px;">FYS 178</td> <td style="text-align: center; padding: 5px;">3-4</td> </tr> <tr> <td style="padding: 5px;">LANG 120 or HUM 124</td> <td style="text-align: center; padding: 5px;">4</td> </tr> <tr> <td style="padding: 5px;">NM 101</td> <td style="text-align: center; padding: 5px;">0</td> </tr> <tr> <td style="padding: 5px;">MATH 167</td> <td style="text-align: center; padding: 5px;">0</td> </tr> <tr> <td style="text-align: right; padding: 5px;"><b>Total credit hours</b></td> <td style="text-align: center; padding: 5px;"><b>0</b></td> </tr> </tbody> </table>	Fall Semester	Hours	FYS 178	3-4	LANG 120 or HUM 124	4	NM 101	0	MATH 167	0	<b>Total credit hours</b>	<b>0</b>	<table style="width: 100%; border-collapse: collapse;"> <thead> <tr> <th style="text-align: left; padding: 5px;">Spring Semester</th> <th style="text-align: left; padding: 5px;">Hours</th> </tr> </thead> <tbody> <tr> <td style="padding: 5px;">LANG 120 or HUM 124</td> <td style="text-align: center; padding: 5px;">4</td> </tr> <tr> <td style="padding: 5px;">Second Language 1 (or placement)</td> <td style="text-align: center; padding: 5px;">0-4</td> </tr> <tr> <td style="padding: 5px;">NM 231 / 251 / 281</td> <td style="text-align: center; padding: 5px;">4</td> </tr> <tr> <td style="padding: 5px;">NM 142 / 146 / 344</td> <td style="text-align: center; padding: 5px;">0</td> </tr> <tr> <td style="text-align: right; padding: 5px;"><b>Total credit hours</b></td> <td style="text-align: center; padding: 5px;"><b>0</b></td> </tr> </tbody> </table>	Spring Semester	Hours	LANG 120 or HUM 124	4	Second Language 1 (or placement)	0-4	NM 231 / 251 / 281	4	NM 142 / 146 / 344	0	<b>Total credit hours</b>	<b>0</b>				
Fall Semester	Hours																												
FYS 178	3-4																												
LANG 120 or HUM 124	4																												
NM 101	0																												
MATH 167	0																												
<b>Total credit hours</b>	<b>0</b>																												
Spring Semester	Hours																												
LANG 120 or HUM 124	4																												
Second Language 1 (or placement)	0-4																												
NM 231 / 251 / 281	4																												
NM 142 / 146 / 344	0																												
<b>Total credit hours</b>	<b>0</b>																												
Second Year																													
<table style="width: 100%; border-collapse: collapse;"> <thead> <tr> <th style="text-align: left; padding: 5px;">Fall Semester</th> <th style="text-align: left; padding: 5px;">Hours</th> </tr> </thead> <tbody> <tr> <td style="padding: 5px;">Second Language 2</td> <td style="text-align: center; padding: 5px;">4</td> </tr> <tr> <td style="padding: 5px;">NM 231 / 251 (DI) / 281</td> <td style="text-align: center; padding: 5px;">3-4</td> </tr> <tr> <td style="padding: 5px;">NM 142 / 146 / 344</td> <td style="text-align: center; padding: 5px;">0</td> </tr> <tr> <td style="padding: 5px;">CSCI 182 / 183 / 185</td> <td style="text-align: center; padding: 5px;">0</td> </tr> <tr> <td style="text-align: right; padding: 5px;"><b>Total credit hours</b></td> <td style="text-align: center; padding: 5px;"><b>0</b></td> </tr> </tbody> </table>	Fall Semester	Hours	Second Language 2	4	NM 231 / 251 (DI) / 281	3-4	NM 142 / 146 / 344	0	CSCI 182 / 183 / 185	0	<b>Total credit hours</b>	<b>0</b>	<table style="width: 100%; border-collapse: collapse;"> <thead> <tr> <th style="text-align: left; padding: 5px;">Spring Semester</th> <th style="text-align: left; padding: 5px;">Hours</th> </tr> </thead> <tbody> <tr> <td style="padding: 5px;">HUM 214</td> <td style="text-align: center; padding: 5px;">4</td> </tr> <tr> <td style="padding: 5px;">NM 231 / 251 / 281</td> <td style="text-align: center; padding: 5px;">4</td> </tr> <tr> <td style="padding: 5px;">NM 144</td> <td style="text-align: center; padding: 5px;">0</td> </tr> <tr> <td style="padding: 5px;">PHYS 101 &amp; Lab</td> <td style="text-align: center; padding: 5px;">0</td> </tr> <tr> <td style="text-align: right; padding: 5px;"><b>Total credit hours</b></td> <td style="text-align: center; padding: 5px;"><b>0</b></td> </tr> </tbody> </table>	Spring Semester	Hours	HUM 214	4	NM 231 / 251 / 281	4	NM 144	0	PHYS 101 & Lab	0	<b>Total credit hours</b>	<b>0</b>				
Fall Semester	Hours																												
Second Language 2	4																												
NM 231 / 251 (DI) / 281	3-4																												
NM 142 / 146 / 344	0																												
CSCI 182 / 183 / 185	0																												
<b>Total credit hours</b>	<b>0</b>																												
Spring Semester	Hours																												
HUM 214	4																												
NM 231 / 251 / 281	4																												
NM 144	0																												
PHYS 101 & Lab	0																												
<b>Total credit hours</b>	<b>0</b>																												
Third Year (New Media Study Abroad could fit between 3rd and 4th year and would count for a New Media Elective and a History & Theory/Writing Intensive course)																													
<table style="width: 100%; border-collapse: collapse;"> <thead> <tr> <th style="text-align: left; padding: 5px;">Fall Semester</th> <th style="text-align: left; padding: 5px;">Hours</th> </tr> </thead> <tbody> <tr> <td style="padding: 5px;">HUM 324 / LA 378</td> <td style="text-align: center; padding: 5px;">3-4</td> </tr> <tr> <td style="padding: 5px;">Social Science</td> <td style="text-align: center; padding: 5px;">3-4</td> </tr> <tr> <td style="padding: 5px;">NM Elective</td> <td style="text-align: center; padding: 5px;">0</td> </tr> <tr> <td style="padding: 5px;">NM 310 or 312</td> <td style="text-align: center; padding: 5px;">0</td> </tr> <tr> <td style="padding: 5px;">PHYS 102 &amp; Lab</td> <td style="text-align: center; padding: 5px;">0</td> </tr> <tr> <td style="text-align: right; padding: 5px;"><b>Total credit hours</b></td> <td style="text-align: center; padding: 5px;"><b>0</b></td> </tr> </tbody> </table>	Fall Semester	Hours	HUM 324 / LA 378	3-4	Social Science	3-4	NM Elective	0	NM 310 or 312	0	PHYS 102 & Lab	0	<b>Total credit hours</b>	<b>0</b>	<table style="width: 100%; border-collapse: collapse;"> <thead> <tr> <th style="text-align: left; padding: 5px;">Spring Semester</th> <th style="text-align: left; padding: 5px;">Hours</th> </tr> </thead> <tbody> <tr> <td style="padding: 5px;">Arts and Ideas</td> <td style="text-align: center; padding: 5px;">4</td> </tr> <tr> <td style="padding: 5px;">DI or DI-R</td> <td style="text-align: center; padding: 5px;">3-4</td> </tr> <tr> <td style="padding: 5px;">NM 410 or 412</td> <td style="text-align: center; padding: 5px;">0</td> </tr> <tr> <td style="padding: 5px;">NM Elective</td> <td style="text-align: center; padding: 5px;">0</td> </tr> <tr> <td style="padding: 5px;">NM Internship</td> <td style="text-align: center; padding: 5px;">0</td> </tr> <tr> <td style="text-align: right; padding: 5px;"><b>Total credit hours</b></td> <td style="text-align: center; padding: 5px;"><b>0</b></td> </tr> </tbody> </table>	Spring Semester	Hours	Arts and Ideas	4	DI or DI-R	3-4	NM 410 or 412	0	NM Elective	0	NM Internship	0	<b>Total credit hours</b>	<b>0</b>
Fall Semester	Hours																												
HUM 324 / LA 378	3-4																												
Social Science	3-4																												
NM Elective	0																												
NM 310 or 312	0																												
PHYS 102 & Lab	0																												
<b>Total credit hours</b>	<b>0</b>																												
Spring Semester	Hours																												
Arts and Ideas	4																												
DI or DI-R	3-4																												
NM 410 or 412	0																												
NM Elective	0																												
NM Internship	0																												
<b>Total credit hours</b>	<b>0</b>																												
Fourth Year																													
<table style="width: 100%; border-collapse: collapse;"> <thead> <tr> <th style="text-align: left; padding: 5px;">Fall Semester</th> <th style="text-align: left; padding: 5px;">Hours</th> </tr> </thead> <tbody> <tr> <td style="padding: 5px;">HUM 414 / LA 478</td> <td style="text-align: center; padding: 5px;">4</td> </tr> <tr> <td style="padding: 5px;">DI or DI-R</td> <td style="text-align: center; padding: 5px;">3-4</td> </tr> <tr> <td style="padding: 5px;">NM Elective</td> <td style="text-align: center; padding: 5px;">0</td> </tr> <tr> <td style="padding: 5px;">HWP 152 / 153 / 154 / 155</td> <td style="text-align: center; padding: 5px;">0</td> </tr> <tr> <td style="text-align: right; padding: 5px;"><b>Total credit hours</b></td> <td style="text-align: center; padding: 5px;"><b>0</b></td> </tr> </tbody> </table>	Fall Semester	Hours	HUM 414 / LA 478	4	DI or DI-R	3-4	NM Elective	0	HWP 152 / 153 / 154 / 155	0	<b>Total credit hours</b>	<b>0</b>	<table style="width: 100%; border-collapse: collapse;"> <thead> <tr> <th style="text-align: left; padding: 5px;">Spring Semester</th> <th style="text-align: left; padding: 5px;">Hours</th> </tr> </thead> <tbody> <tr> <td style="padding: 5px;">Senior Capstone</td> <td style="text-align: center; padding: 5px;">0</td> </tr> <tr> <td style="padding: 5px;">NM 438</td> <td style="text-align: center; padding: 5px;">0</td> </tr> <tr> <td style="padding: 5px;">NM 490</td> <td style="text-align: center; padding: 5px;">0</td> </tr> <tr> <td style="padding: 5px;">Elective</td> <td style="text-align: center; padding: 5px;">0</td> </tr> <tr> <td style="text-align: right; padding: 5px;"><b>Total credit hours</b></td> <td style="text-align: center; padding: 5px;"><b>0</b></td> </tr> </tbody> </table>	Spring Semester	Hours	Senior Capstone	0	NM 438	0	NM 490	0	Elective	0	<b>Total credit hours</b>	<b>0</b>				
Fall Semester	Hours																												
HUM 414 / LA 478	4																												
DI or DI-R	3-4																												
NM Elective	0																												
HWP 152 / 153 / 154 / 155	0																												
<b>Total credit hours</b>	<b>0</b>																												
Spring Semester	Hours																												
Senior Capstone	0																												
NM 438	0																												
NM 490	0																												
Elective	0																												
<b>Total credit hours</b>	<b>0</b>																												





## **DEGREE REQUIREMENTS**

Credits In The Major and Correlate Courses	<b>61 Hours</b>
Credits In The Liberal Arts Core (LAC)	<b>47 Hours (Minimum)</b>
Required Major/Correlate Courses That Also Fulfill LAC Requirements	<b>__ Hours</b>
Credits For Electives/Minor To Fulfill	<b>12 Hours</b>
Minimum Graduation Requirement	<b>120 Credit Hours Total</b>

## **NOTES**

- It is strongly recommended that transfer students take LA 378 to fulfill both the 300-level Humanities requirement and the DI-R requirement.



For NM website Feb 2025:

First Year			
Fall Semester	Hours	Spring Semester	Hours
FYS 178	3-4	LANG 120 or HUM 124	4
LANG 120 or HUM 124	4	Second Language 1 (or placement)	0-4
NM 101	4	NM 231 / 251 / 281	4
MATH 167	3	NM 142 / 146 / 344	4
Total credit hours	14-15	Total credit hours	16-20
Second Year			
Fall Semester	Hours	Spring Semester	Hours
Second Language 2	4	HUM 214	4
NM 231 / 251 / 281	3-4	NM 231 / 251 / 281	4
NM 142 / 146 / 344	4	PHYS 101 & Lab	4
CSCI 182 / 183 / 185	3		
Total credit hours	14-15	Total credit hours	12
Third Year (New Media Study Abroad could fit between 3rd and 4th year and would count for a New Media Elective and a History & Theory/Writing Intensive course)			
Fall Semester	Hours	Spring Semester	Hours
HUM 324 / LA 378	3-4	Arts and Ideas	4
Social Science	3-4	NM 410 or 412	4
NM Elective	4	NM Elective	4
NM 310 or 312	4	NM Internship	4
PHYS 102 & Lab	4		
Total credit hours	16-20	Total credit hours	16
Fourth Year			
Fall Semester	Hours	Spring Semester	Hours
HUM 414 / LA 478	4	Senior Capstone: NM 438	2
NM Elective	4	Portfolio NM 490	2
Elective	4	Elective	4
		Elective	4

Total credit hours	12	Total credit hours	12
--------------------	----	--------------------	----